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Student Success Workshops: Spring 2018 
 
Note Taking and Study Skills 
Tuesday, January 30- Academic Advising and Success Center, Hill County Campus 1-2p 
Wednesday, January 31- Burleson Center, Room 116 2:30-3:30p  
Wednesday, January 31- Johnson County Campus, INST 200 3-4p 
 
Time Management 
Tuesday, February 6- Academic Advising and Success Center, Hill County Campus 1-2p 
Wednesday, February 7- Burleson Center, Room 116 2:30-3:30p  
Wednesday, February 7- Johnson County Campus, INST 200 3-4p 
 
Test Taking Skills 
Tuesday, February 13- Academic Advising and Success Center, Hill County Campus 1-2p 
Wednesday, February 14- Burleson Center, Room 116 2:30-3:30p  
Wednesday, February 14- Johnson County Campus, INST 200 3-4p 
 
Career Planning 101 
Tuesday, February 20- Academic Advising and Success Center, Hill County Campus 1-2p 
Wednesday, February 21- Burleson Center, Room 116 2:30-3:30p  
Wednesday, February 21- Johnson County Campus, INST 200 3-4p 
 
Stress Management: The Good, The Bad, The Ugly 
Tuesday, February 27- Academic Advising and Success Center, Hill County Campus 1-2p 
Wednesday, February 28- Burleson Center, Room 116 2:30-3:30p  
Wednesday, February 28- Johnson County Campus, INST 200 3-4p 
 
Job Search Skills and How to Job Applications 
Tuesday, March 6- Academic Advising and Success Center, Hill County Campus 1-2p 
Wednesday, March 7- Burleson Center, Room 116 2:30-3:30p  
Wednesday, March 7- Johnson County Campus, INST 200 3-4p 
 
Resume Writing 
Tuesday, March 27- Academic Advising and Success Center, Hill County Campus 1-2p 
Wednesday, March 28- Burleson Center, Room 116 2:30-3:30p  
Wednesday, March 28- Johnson County Campus, INST 200 3-4p 
 
The Interview and Dressing for Success 
Tuesday, April 3- Academic Advising and Success Center, Hill County Campus 1-2p 
Wednesday, April 4- Burleson Center, Room 116 2:30-3:30p  
Wednesday, April 4- Johnson County Campus, INST 200 3-4p 
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College/University Transfer  
Tuesday, April 10- Academic Advising and Success Center, Hill County Campus 1-2p 
Wednesday, April 11- Burleson Center, Room 116 2:30-3:30p  
Wednesday, April 11- Johnson County Campus, INST 200 3-4p 
 
Study Skills 
Tuesday, April 17- Academic Advising and Success Center, Hill County Campus 1-2p 
Wednesday, April 18- Burleson Center, Room 116 2:30-3:30p  
Wednesday, April 18- Johnson County Campus, INST 200 3-4p 
 
Test Taking Skills 
Tuesday, April 24- Academic Advising and Success Center, Hill County Campus 1-2p 
Wednesday, April 25- Burleson Center, Room 116 2:30-3:30p  
Wednesday, April 25- Johnson County Campus, INST 200 3-4p 
 
 
  


